Cabinet / Deleg Cabinet/EMTD Title

27/11/19
27/11/19
27/11/19
27/11/19
27/11/19
29/11/19
29/11/19
29/11/19
17/12/19
17/12/19
17/12/19
17/12/19
17/12/19

17/12/19
17/12/19

31/12/19

31/12/19

12/11/19 Outcome of the tenants’ satisfaction survey

12/11/19 Budget Outturn as at 31 October 2019

12/11/19

12/11/19 Capital Programme Update as at 31 October

12/11/19

03/12/19

03/12/19

03/12/19

03/12/19

Council Tax Base

Digital Powys Strategy

Ask and Act Policy for the National Training Framework

for VAWDASV

Moelfre City

Flood Risk Management Plan

Prosecution enforcement policy

2 x Supplementary Planning Guidance

National Development Framework — Welsh Government

consultation

Welsh Public Library Standards report for the year

18/19

Powys Scheme for Financing Schools and Fair Funding

Formula Review

Merger of Ladywell Green Infants School and Hafren CP
03/12/19 Junior School - Objections Report
03/12/19 Transfer of properties from general fund to Housing

Consolidation for Parking

Consolidation for speed limits
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Councillor James Evans
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Davies
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Davies
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Davies

Councillor Graham
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Charles Breeze
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Councillor James Evans
Councillor James Evans

Councillor James Evans

Councillor Rachel Powell

Councillor Phyl Davies

Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Heulwen
Hulme

Councillor Heulwen
Hulme

Terry Flynn
Jane Thomas
Andrew Griffiths
Jane Thomas
Diane Reynolds
Duncan Kerr
Alastair Knox
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Clive Jones
Peter Morris
Peter Morris
Kay Thomas

Nancy Owen

Marianne Evans
David Micah

Shaun James

Tony Caine
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31/12/19
21/01/20

21/01/20

21/01/20
21/01/20

21/01/20
21/01/20

21/01/20

31/01/20

31/01/20
11/02/20

11/02/20

11/02/20

11/02/20

11/02/20

11/02/20

11/02/20

11/02/20

03/03/20

Review of Sixth Form Provision — Expansion of Scope
07/01/20 Regional Technical Statement - Minerals

07/01/20 Y Gaer Business Case

07/01/20 Budget Outturn as at 30 November
07/01/20 Welshpool Church in Wales School - updated business

07/01/20 Corporate Safeguarding Group — 6 month Update

07/01/20 Strategic Review Schools Transformation - Initial Report

07/01/20 Capital Programme Update as at 30 November
Review of landowner grants for installing gates on
public paths

Review of Commons Registration fees and charges
28/01/20 HRA Business Plan

Evaluation of the impact of the roll out of full service
28/01/20 universal credit on HRA rent arrears

Revised protocol for authorising motorsports events
28/01/20 under section 33 of the Road Traffic Act 1988

28/01/20 Quarter 3 Performance Report
28/01/20 Treasury Management Quarter 3 Report
Budget 2020-21, Medium Term Financial Strategy and
28/01/20 Capital Programme
28/01/20 Budget Outturn as at 31 December

28/01/20 Capital Programme Update as at 31 December

18/02/20 Budget Outturn as at 31 January

Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor James Evans

Councillor Rachel Powell
Councillor Aled Wyn
Davies

Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Myfanwy
Catherine Alexander
Councillor Phyl Davies
Councillor Aled Wyn
Davies

Councillor Aled Wyn
Davies

Councillor Aled Wyn
Davies

Councillor James Evans

Councillor James Evans
Councillor Aled Wyn
Davies

Councillor Rosemarie
Harris

Councillor Aled Wyn
Davies

Councillor Aled Wyn
Davies

Councillor Aled Wyn
Davies

Councillor Aled Wyn
Davies

Councillor Aled Wyn
Davies

Marianne Evans

Peter Morris

Lucinda Bevan

Jane Thomas
Betsan Ifan

Alison Bulman

Marianne Evans

Jane Thomas

Sian Barnes

Sian Barnes
Dafydd Evans
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03/03/20
24/03/20

24/03/20

24/03/20

12/05/20

12/05/20

02/06/20
23/06/20

14/07/20

28/07/20

15/09/20

06/10/20

03/11/20

03/11/20

24/11/20

15/12/20

18/02/20 Capital Programme Update as at 31 January
10/03/20 Corporate Asset Policy Review

10/03/20 Budget Outurn as at 29 February

10/03/20 Capital Programme Update as at 29 February
28/04/20 Quarter 4 Performance Report

28/04/20 Treasury Management Quarter 4 Report

19/05/20 Budget Outturn as at 31 March 2020
09/06/20 Director of Social Services Annual Report

30/06/20 Corporate Safeguarding Group — 6 month Update
14/07/20 Treasury Management Quarter 1 Report
01/09/20 Budget Outturn June & July 2020

22/09/20 Budget Outturn as at 31 August 2020

20/10/20 Treasury Management Quarter 2 Report
20/10/20 Budget Outturn as at 30 September 2020
10/11/20 Budget Outturn as at 31 October 2020

01/12/20 Budget Outturn as at 30 November 2020
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David Micah
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Alison Bulman
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