Cabinet / Deleg Ca	binet/EMTD Title	Portfolio Holder	Lead	Decision Maker
27/11/19	12/11/19 Outcome of the tenants' satisfaction survey	Councillor James Evans	Terry Flynn	Cabinet
27/11/19	12/11/19 Budget Outturn as at 31 October 2019	Councillor Aled Wyn Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
27/11/19	12/11/19 Council Tax Base	Councillor Aled Wyn Davies	Andrew Griffiths	Cabinet
27/11/19	12/11/19 Capital Programme Update as at 31 October	Councillor Aled Wyn Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
27/11/19	12/11/19 Digital Powys Strategy	Councillor Graham Charles Breeze	Diane Reynolds	Cabinet
29/11/19	Ask and Act Policy for the National Training Framework for VAWDASV	Councillor Graham Charles Breeze	Duncan Kerr	Portfolio Holder
29/11/19	Moelfre City	Councillor Heulwen Hulme	Alastair Knox	Portfolio Holder
29/11/19	Flood Risk Management Plan	Councillor Heulwen Hulme	Alastair Knox	Portfolio Holder
17/12/19	03/12/19 Prosecution enforcement policy	Councillor James Evans	Clive Jones	Cabinet
17/12/19	03/12/19 2 x Supplementary Planning Guidance National Development Framework – Welsh Government	Councillor James Evans	Peter Morris	Cabinet
17/12/19	consultation	Councillor James Evans	Peter Morris	Portfolio Holder
17/12/19	Welsh Public Library Standards report for the year 03/12/19 18/19	Councillor Rachel Powell	Kay Thomas	Cabinet
17/12/19	Powys Scheme for Financing Schools and Fair Funding 03/12/19 Formula Review	Councillor Phyl Davies	Nancy Owen	Cabinet
17/12/19	Merger of Ladywell Green Infants School and Hafren CF 03/12/19 Junior School - Objections Report	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
17/12/19	03/12/19 Transfer of properties from general fund to Housing	Councillor Phyl Davies	David Micah	Cabinet
31/12/19	Consolidation for Parking	Councillor Heulwen Hulme	Shaun James	Portfolio Holder
31/12/19	Consolidation for speed limits	Councillor Heulwen Hulme	Tony Caine	Portfolio Holder

24/42/40		0 111 01 10 1		0.1.
31/12/19	Review of Sixth Form Provision – Expansion of Scope	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
21/01/20	07/01/20 Regional Technical Statement - Minerals	Councillor James Evans	Peter Morris	Cabinet
21/01/20	07/01/20 Y Gaer Business Case	Councillor Rachel Powell	Lucinda Bevan	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
21/01/20	07/01/20 Budget Outturn as at 30 November	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
21/01/20	07/01/20 Welshpool Church in Wales School - updated business	Councillor Phyl Davies	Betsan Ifan	Cabinet
		Councillor Myfanwy		
21/01/20	07/01/20 Corporate Safeguarding Group – 6 month Update	Catherine Alexander	Alison Bulman	Cabinet
21/01/20	07/01/20 Strategic Review Schools Transformation - Initial Report	Councillor Phyl Davies	Marianne Evans	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
21/01/20	07/01/20 Capital Programme Update as at 30 November	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
	Review of landowner grants for installing gates on	Councillor Aled Wyn		
31/01/20	public paths	Davies	Sian Barnes	Portfolio Holder
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
31/01/20	Review of Commons Registration fees and charges	Davies	Sian Barnes	Portfolio Holder
11/02/20	28/01/20 HRA Business Plan	Councillor James Evans	Dafydd Evans	Cabinet
	Evaluation of the impact of the roll out of full service			
11/02/20	28/01/20 universal credit on HRA rent arrears	Councillor James Evans	Dafydd Evans	Cabinet
	Revised protocol for authorising motorsports events	Councillor Aled Wyn	·	
11/02/20	28/01/20 under section 33 of the Road Traffic Act 1988	Davies	Sian Barnes	Cabinet
		Councillor Rosemarie		
11/02/20	28/01/20 Quarter 3 Performance Report	Harris	Garry Hudson	Cabinet
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Councillor Aled Wyn	,	
11/02/20	28/01/20 Treasury Management Quarter 3 Report	Davies	Ann Owen	Cabinet
· ·	Budget 2020-21, Medium Term Financial Strategy and	Councillor Aled Wyn		
11/02/20	28/01/20 Capital Programme	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
, ,		Councillor Aled Wyn		
11/02/20	28/01/20 Budget Outturn as at 31 December	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
,,	-, - , - 0	Councillor Aled Wyn		
11/02/20	28/01/20 Capital Programme Update as at 31 December	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
, 5_, 20		Councillor Aled Wyn	13.10 1.1311100	23.0
03/03/20	18/02/20 Budget Outturn as at 31 January	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
03/03/20	10,02,20 Dauget Gattain as at 31 Junuary	247103	Jane Indinas	Cabillet

		Councillor Aled Wyn		
03/03/20	18/02/20 Capital Programme Update as at 31 January	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
24/03/20	10/03/20 Corporate Asset Policy Review	Councillor Phyl Davies	David Micah	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
24/03/20	10/03/20 Budget Outurn as at 29 February	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
24/03/20	10/03/20 Capital Programme Update as at 29 February	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
		Councillor Rosemarie		
12/05/20	28/04/20 Quarter 4 Performance Report	Harris	Garry Hudson	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
12/05/20	28/04/20 Treasury Management Quarter 4 Report	Davies	Ann Owen	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
02/06/20	19/05/20 Budget Outturn as at 31 March 2020	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
23/06/20	09/06/20 Director of Social Services Annual Report		Alison Bulman	Cabinet
		Councillor Myfanwy		
14/07/20	30/06/20 Corporate Safeguarding Group – 6 month Update	Catherine Alexander	Alison Bulman	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
28/07/20	14/07/20 Treasury Management Quarter 1 Report	Davies	Ann Owen	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
15/09/20	01/09/20 Budget Outturn June & July 2020	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
06/10/20	22/09/20 Budget Outturn as at 31 August 2020	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
03/11/20	20/10/20 Treasury Management Quarter 2 Report	Davies	Ann Owen	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
03/11/20	20/10/20 Budget Outturn as at 30 September 2020	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
24/11/20	10/11/20 Budget Outturn as at 31 October 2020	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet
		Councillor Aled Wyn		
15/12/20	01/12/20 Budget Outturn as at 30 November 2020	Davies	Jane Thomas	Cabinet